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Nome
ALESSANDRA RICARDI DOS SANTOS
ANA JULIA ZANELLA
ARTHUR MATEUS DE SOUZA
ELISETE RODRIGUES SAMBURSKI
GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
GUILHERME DE MENEZES BENITES
GUILHERME ROSANELLI DE RAMOS
HARLAN RICARDO

JEAN BARATA DA CONCEICAO

JOAO GUILHERME CORREA DOS SANTOS

JOAO VICENTE NICOLA FELTRIN
JOCIELI BALBINOT

JOSE MAIK COSTA DE MAGALHAES
JULIA COUSEAU POTTER

LUCIMAR CARDOZO VELOSO
LUIZA BETTIOL DA SILVA RODRIGUES
MAILON MASCAREL DE LIMA
MANOEL PASSOS

MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA
MARIANA ANTUNES NUNES
MIGUEL DE FREITAS DO AMARAL
NATALIA MENEGAT

RAFAEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA
TAMILLY SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
TATIANI DA ROSA ALVES

VIKTORIA CASSOL DA SILVA

* Resultado apds avaliacédo do recurso

Observagoes:

Forma de Ingresso: PROVA
Nimero de Inscricdo
70.285965
70.297313
70.289391
70.285372
70.300275
70.293878
70.286668
70.296565
70.297956
70.293855
70.285413
70.295672
70.291201
70.287268
70.293414
70.289828
70.288616
70.298710
70.286903
70.298350
70.289995
70.293782
70.287074
70.297548
70.290099
70.287509

Resultado
Indeferida*
Deferida
Deferida
Indeferida Externamente
Deferida
Ausente
Indeferida*
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Ausente
Deferida
Ausente
Indeferida*
Deferida*
Ausente
Indeferida*
Deferida
Ausente
Indeferida*
Deferida
Ausente
Indeferida*

Deferida
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